
First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rickee 19.36 0 2NQCioffi-Parker 0.001 08077 2 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Athena 21.70 01 61QSmagacz-Starne 0.0012 20080 61 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Scooby 29.26 01 71QLaGrassa 0.004 12053 71 05,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Sarah 39.34 4 52NQOvnicek 0.003 12055 48 02,6,7,8,9,20
Misha 40.92 5 52NQOvnicek 0.002 12057 47 05,3,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ace 22.57 01 64QMacchione 0.0011 20035 64 03,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Mick 0.00 0 0NQBowen 0.0010 20070 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Chloe 39.15 1 4NQSalerno 0.002 08161 3 04
Captain 48.96 10 3NQMartinez 0.001 08418 -7 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bella Mia 44.83 9 2NQLaGrassa 0.003 12425 -7 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jeter 43.63 8 3NQLogan 0.005 16258 -5 03
Hope 0.00 0 0ABSNye 0.006 16017 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Fiasco 0.00 0 0AISThompson 0.009 20023 0 0
Abby 28.70 01 62QThomson 0.0015 20032 62 02,3,5,6,7,9,10,20

Clay 33.16 12 56QMatthews 0.0014 20031 55 01,3,4,5,6,7,10,20
Willow 39.50 7 3NQAcerra 0.0017 20020 -4 03
Joe Joe Joker 0.00 0 0NQGarfinkel 0.0016 20022 0 0
Pizzazz 42.14 10 2NQThompson 0.0012 20360 -8 02
Cam 35.73 3 3NQManis 0.0011 20437 0 03
Mackenzie 43.03 11 2NQSullivan 0.0010 20446 -9 02
Jessie 39.81 7 5NQBurroughs 0.0018 20450 -2 05
Tipo 0.00 0 0ABSAbel 0.0013 20289 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cheyenne 40.80 8 3NQCapone 0.0024 24038 -5 03
Cruella 0.00 0 0NQKoster 0.0025 24365 0 0
Cooper 37.78 5 0NQWebster 0.0023 24371 -5 0
Twitch 30.03 0 6NQRich 0.0022 24385 6 06
Ben 0.00 0 0NQBurroughs 0.0021 24453 0 0
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Cushla 0.00 0 0ABSBrown 0.0020 24459 0 0
Jess 0.00 0 0ABSMullen 0.0019 24465 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Leanne 42.24 4 4NQLebkuecher 0.006 08417 0 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Vu 31.40 01 78QVisco 0.0019 16246 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Zena 36.44 4 0NQBorowski 0.0042 20034 -4 0
Walker 35.06 3 2NQGereg 0.0041 20333 -1 02
Maxwell 43.93 11 3NQSmith 0.0039 20440 -8 03
Joey 38.18 6 3NQFluet 0.0038 20447 -3 03
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.0040 20343 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Vader 31.65 01 63QGruver 0.0047 24040 63 03,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20
C.J. 36.48 4 2NQLackey 0.0045 24458 -2 02
Jena 40.09 8 4NQSnyder 0.0048 24467 -4 04
Decker 0.00 0 0ABSSoviero 0.0046 24455 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bailey 25.48 0 4NQMoser 0.0049 26042 4 04

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Fiona 50.18 12 5NQLevine 0.005 08159 -7 05

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 33.92 01 78QWeintrub 0.007 12206 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Nika 45.24 10 3NQOrnberg 0.0018 16214 -7 03
Bertha 44.42 9 6NQBillman 0.0017 16215 -3 06
Tempo 36.16 1 3NQElliott 0.0016 16235 2 03
Spell 39.94 4 3NQBrennan 0.0014 16243 -1 03
Angie 41.13 6 6NQBillman 0.0013 16245 0 06
Thula 40.30 5 2NQHughey 0.0012 16254 -3 02
Oscar 0.00 0 0ABSShriver 0.0015 16238 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nemesis 0.00 0 0AISThompson 0.0036 20279 0 0
Hank 27.63 01 79QGichner 0.0030 20338 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Blitz 30.35 02 79QAldrich 0.0031 20337 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nell 35.95 33 80QLesko 0.0034 20316 77 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bodi 35.16 34 78QLuzynski 0.0028 20352 75 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Batman 35.89 3 73QPosner 0.0026 20362 70 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Scoot 39.48 7 76QSherman 0.0027 20353 69 06,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Petey 28.86 0 62QGarfinkel 0.0035 20288 62 02,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20
Taya 33.57 1 4NQAndrews 0.0025 20271 3 04
Jerry 39.84 7 3NQPalius 0.0037 20278 -4 03
Samie 0.00 0 4NQDauer 0.0033 20328 4 04
Sheila 32.31 0 6NQFischer 0.0032 20335 6 06
Savannah 39.02 7 64NQSchmitter 0.0029 20344 57 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tess 35.57 31 66QBisbee 0.0043 24396 63 05,2,3,5,6,7,8,10,20
Lacey 40.41 8 5NQGonchar 0.0044 24367 -3 05

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dixie 41.43 6 4NQDudak 0.005 16047 -2 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Garth 31.95 01 71QHanna 0.009 20004 71 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Charlie 36.53 12 51QBuzhaker 0.008 20049 50 01,6,7,8,9,20

Nikki 43.45 83 58QHopkins 0.006 20308 50 04,7,8,9,10,20
Zaidan 0.00 0 0ABSFord 0.007 20144 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Grady 38.27 3 50NQMatthews 0.004 16002 47 01,3,4,5,7,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sadie 0.00 0 0ABSMorck 0.008 20005 0 0
Zoey 0.00 0 0ABSKansky 0.007 20139 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Lexie 10.17 0 2NQSzakacs 0.004 08090 2 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fuzzle Wuzzle 34.49 01 70QDiaz 0.0023 20006 70 02,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Sadie 41.99 6 4NQSmith 0.0024 20148 -2 04

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Indi B 47.65 91 71QHartman 0.003 08088 62 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Chrissy 34.45 0 4NQWeintrub 0.002 08091 4 04
Mariah 45.44 7 3NQOvnicek 0.001 08094 -4 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pilot 35.69 01 79QSchmitter 0.0011 16116 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Jessie 31.85 0 4NQAldrich 0.009 16119 4 04
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Sasha 33.63 0 2NQMellon 0.008 16132 2 02
Oreo 0.00 0 0ABSDattoma 0.0010 16118 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Max Fats 36.55 1 5NQHughes 0.0022 20133 4 05
Brody 33.73 0 2NQSolakian 0.0021 20138 2 02
Gheda 41.89 6 3NQHanna 0.0020 20143 -3 03
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